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MULTICUISINE RESTAURANT

Culinary Experiences




Breaktfast

(7:30 am L0 10:30 am)

O Indian Breakfast @ ¥ 488 kcal / 345 gm
Juice, Tea / Coffee, Bread Toast with Butter & Jam, Luchi with Sabzi / Paratha
with Curd / Idli with Sambar and Chutney, Sweet

B American Breakfast @ ¥ @ 178 kcal / 320 gm
Juice, Tea / Coffee, Bread Toast with Butter & Jam, Eggs to Order,
Cereals with Hot / Cold Milk

Salads

(12 pm to 11 pm)

Healthy Sprout Salad 488 keal / 345 gm
Served with a choice of

O Vegetables
DO Chicken ¥

Seasonal Salad 488 kcal / 345 gm
Served with a choice of

O Vegetables
I Chicken ¥

O Green Salad 18 keal / 150 gm

8 Fruit Salad 178 keal / 320 gm

O Vegetarian D Non-Vegetargian

350

450

245
265

245
265

95
245

= Crustacean &< Fish @ Egg % Chicken % Mutton @ Dairy 9 Nuts

Menu prices are in Indian Rupees. Govt. taxes applicable.

¥ Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats & Spicy %" Soya % Mushroom & Mustard
Gms may vary on actual or proportionate calculation.




Soups
(12 pm to 11 pm)
O Cream of Tomato @ 281 keal / 220 ml

Hot & Sour
8 Vegetarian < 145 keal / 220 ml
B Chicken ¥ < 184 kcal / 220 m

Manchow
O Vegetarian 139 keal / 180 ml
B Chicken % @ 328 kcal / 180 ml

Sweet Corn
O Vegetarian 122 kcal / 180 ml
D Chicken ¥ @ 280 kcal / 180 ml

Continental

(12 pm to 11 pm)

8 French Fries 308 kcal / 250 gm

O Cottage Cheese Steak @ ¥ 258 keal / 240 gm

B Fish & Fries &< ¥ 701 keal / 340 gm

B Gondhoraj Flavoured Fish Fingers e« ¥ & 266 kcal / 240 gm
B Grilled Fish e« ¥ 380 keal / 220 gm

B Grilled Chicken % 380 keal / 220 gm

O Vegetarian D Non-Vegetargian

205

185
215

185
215

185
215

215
455
485
485
655
655

= Crustacean &< Fish @ Egg % Chicken % Mutton @ Dairy  Nuts

¥ Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats & Spicy %" Soya % Mushroom & Mustard

Gms may vary on actual or proportionate calculation.
Menu prices are in Indian Rupees. Govt. taxes applicable.




Sandwiches, Burgers & Pizzas

(12 pm to 11 pm)
O Vegetable Club Sandwich ¥ 659 kcal / 240 gm
B Chicken Club Sandwich % 820 kcal / 265 gm

8 Veg Burger ¥ 659 keal / 240 gm
Served with a side of fries and coleslaw

B Chicken Burger ¥ ¥ & 820 keal / 265 gm
Served with a side of fries and coleslaw

O Margarita Pizza @ ¥ 659 kcal / 240 gm
B BBQ Chicken Pizza % B ¥ 820 kcal / 265 gm

Pasta
(12 pm to 11 pm)

Pasta — Spaghetti / Penne 375 keal / 320 gm
Served with choice of sauces — Arrabiatta / Alfredo

O Vegetarian ¥ @ ®
D Chicken ¥ ¥

O Vegetarian D Non-Vegetargian

325
365
325

365

355
365

425
455

= Crustacean &< Fish @ Egg % Chicken % Mutton @ Dairy 9 Nuts

Menu prices are in Indian Rupees. Govt. taxes applicable.

¥ Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats & Spicy %" Soya % Mushroom & Mustard
Gms may vary on actual or proportionate calculation.




Wok

(12 pm to 11 pm)
8 Crispy Chilli Baby Corn / Mushroom & <7 # 464 kcal / 240 gm 315

0O Salt & Pepper American Corn & <2 194 keal / 240 gm 315
8 Chilli Paneer & <& 280 keal / 220 gm 425
B Kung Pao Fish e« 380 keal / 220 gm 455
B Schezwan Chicken ¥ & <% 380 kcal / 220 gm 455
O Hot Garlic Wings % & <" 411 kcal / 240 gm 425
B Chilli Garlic Prawns =& & <% 950 kcal / 280 gm 625
Fried Rice
0O Vegetable 394 kcal / 350 gm 325
B Chicken ¥ 645 keal / 350 gm 355
B Prawn =2 814 kcal / 350 gm 395
X Mixed == ¥ @ 946 kcal / 380 gm 395
Hakka Noodles
0 Vegetable 373 keal / 350 gm 325
B Chicken ¥ 682 keal / 350 gm 355
B Prawn =2 846 kcal / 350 gm 395
B Mixed == ¥ @ 965 keal / 380 gm 395
Thai Curry
O Vegetable 373 keal / 350 gm 325
¥ Chicken ¥ 682 kcal / 350 gm 355
¥ Prawn == 846 kcal / 350 gm 395
B Fish @« 965 kcal / 380 gm 395

Served with Sticky Jasmine Rice

O Vegetarian D Non-Vegetargian
= Crustacean &< Fish @ Egg % Chicken % Mutton @ Dairy  Nuts
¥ Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats & Spicy %" Soya % Mushroom & Mustard
Gms may vary on actual or proportionate calculation.
Menu prices are in Indian Rupees. Govt. taxes applicable.




IF'rom Tandoor
(12pmto3 pm & 7 pm to 11 pm)
O Malai Paneer Tikka & % 258 keal / 240 gm

O Pahari Paneer Tikka @ 258 keal / 240 gm

B Chicken Reshmi Tikka » % 432 keal / 350 gm

B Degi Murgh Tikka » ¥ 480 keal / 350 gm

B Achari Fish Tikka @< & 388 kcal / 350 gm

O Ajwaini Fish Tikka &« 4 392 kcal / 350 gm

B Tandoori Chicken ¥ » 498 kcal / 350 gm
Half
Full

B Tandoori Pomfret e« & 248 keal / 280 gm
B Tandoori Prawn =& 4 566 kcal / 250 gm

Tandoori Platter 925 keal / prt approx
O Vegetarian »
B Chicken / Fish ¥ &< »

O Vegetarian D Non-Vegetargian

365
365
385
385
385
385

465
725

625
655

655
725

= Crustacean &< Fish @ Egg % Chicken % Mutton @ Dairy 9 Nuts

¥ Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats & Spicy %" Soya % Mushroom & Mustard

Gms may vary on actual or proportionate calculation.
Menu prices are in Indian Rupees. Govt. taxes applicable.




Vegetarian Mains
(12pm to3 pm & 7 pm Lo 11 pm)
O Mushroom Mutter Masala @& #* 275 keal / 280 gm

O Sabz Makhani / Kadhai / Jhalfrezi & 290 keal / 280 gm
O Paneer Makhani / Kadhai / Butter Masala & 290 kcal / 280 gm
8 Aloo Dum Kashmiri 145 kcal / 280 gm

O Aloo Pyaaz Bhaja 128 kcal / 280 gm

O Chef Choice Seasonal Veg 314 keal / 350 gm

O Aloo Pyaaz Posto 112 keal / 160 gm

8 Chanar Dalna @ 204 keal / 220 gm

8 Dal Makhani @ 308 keal / 320 gm

O Dal Tadka @ 450 keal / 220 gm

O Bhaja Moong Dal @ 364 keal / 320 gm

O Steamed Basmati Rice 320 keal / 350 gm

O Peas Pulao @ 320 keal / 350 gm

Side Dish

(12 pm to 11 pm)

O Papad - Roasted / Fried 308 kcal / 250 gm
O Masala Papad B » 701 keal / 340 gm

O Peanut Masala % & 266 kcal / 240 gm

O Raita / Curd @ 272 keal / 250 gm

O Vegetarian D Non-Vegetargian

395
395
425
325
325
355
355
355
325
325
325
255
275

195
225
235

95

= Crustacean &< Fish @ Egg % Chicken % Mutton @ Dairy  Nuts

Gms may vary on actual or proportionate calculation.
Menu prices are in Indian Rupees. Govt. taxes applicable.

¥ Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats & Spicy %" Soya % Mushroom & Mustard




Non - Vegetarian Mains
(12pm to3 pm & 7 pm to 11 pm)
B Chicken Makhani / Kadhai /
Butter Masala ¥ % 365 keal / 350 gm
O Kasha Murgi % ® s 226 keal / 350 gm
B Jungli Murgi(Pre Order) % & 1072 keal / 350 gm
B Kasha Mansho ¥ & 496 keal / 350 gm
O Mutton Rogan Josh & & 975 kcal / 350 gm
B Homemade Mutton Curry ¥ & 1072 keal / 350 gm
D Katla Kalia @« »# 375kcal / 375 gm
B Pomfret Masala &« 4 248 keal / 280 gm
B Prawn Masala / Malai Curry = & 566 kcal / 250 gm

I Sorse lllish @« 4 ® 450 kcal / 250 gm

Indian Breads
(12pm to3 pm & 7 pm L0 11 pm)

8 Tandoori Roti ¥ @ 300 keal / 120 gm
Plain / Butter

8 Tandoori Naan ¥ @ 420 kcal / 120 gm
Plain / Butter / Garlic

8 Tandoori Paratha ¥ ® 340 keal / 120 gm
Plain / Lachcha / Ajwain

O Stuffed Kulcha ¥ @ 360 keal / 120 gm

Aloo / Pyaaz / Paneer

8 Phulka(2pcs) ¥ @ 142 keal / 80 gm

8 Luchi(2pcs) ¥ 141 keal / 120 gm

O Vegetarian D Non-Vegetargian

455

455
655
655
655
655
465
625
655
695

85

85

85

125

105
105

= Crustacean &< Fish @ Egg % Chicken % Mutton @ Dairy 9 Nuts

¥ Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats & Spicy %" Soya % Mushroom & Mustard

Gms may vary on actual or proportionate calculation.
Menu prices are in Indian Rupees. Govt. taxes applicable.




Dessert

(12 pm to 11 pm)

0 Rasgulla(2pcs) ¥ @ 256 kcal / 100 gm

8 Gulab Jamun(2pcs) ¥ 266 kcal / 100 gm
O Sandesh(2pcs) ¥ @ 266 keal / 100 gm

O Hot Brownie(2pcs) ¥ @ 250 kcal / 100 gm

8 Ice Cream @ 255 keal / 100 gm

PEERLESS SIGNATURE

(12pm to3 pm & 7 pm to 11 pm)

O Ahaar Thali B & 842 keal (Veg thali)
n BhOj = o ¥ B 954 keal / thali (Choice of 2 non-veg dishes)

O Maha BhOj = MBS o902 kel (Choice of 3 non-veg dishes)

O Vegetarian D Non-Vegetargian

175
175
175
295
265

595
795
895

= Crustacean &< Fish @ Egg % Chicken % Mutton @ Dairy  Nuts

¥ Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats & Spicy %" Soya % Mushroom & Mustard

Gms may vary on actual or proportionate calculation.
Menu prices are in Indian Rupees. Govt. taxes applicable.




Beverages




The Hops

Corona 330 M 515
Budweiser 650 Ml 495
Tuborg 650 Ml 365
Carlsberg 650 Ml 365
Kingfisher 650 Ml 335

Single Malt

Glenmorangie Original-Highland 695
Glenkinchie -Lowland 695
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs -Speyside 695
Glenlivet 12 Yrs -Speyside 695

Premium Scotch

Jonnie Walker Black Label 525
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs 555
Teachers 50 365
Jonnie Walker Red Label 365
Vat 69 365
Ballantine’s Finest 365
Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve 355
Black Dog Centenary 325

Our Standard measure for sprites are 30ml and a glass of wine is 150ml. Government
taxes as applicable. We don't serve any alcohol to individual below 21 years




Blended Scotch

100 Pipers
Teachers Highland Cream
Blender Pride

Blender Pride Reserve

Bourbon Whisky

Jim Beam

Vodka

Ciroc
Grey Goose
Absolut

Smirnoff

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Lemon
Old Monk

Gin
Gordons

Tequila

Camino Silver

Our Standard measure for sprites are 30ml and a glass of wine is 150ml. Government

325
325
245
255

495

575
575
345
215

215
215
175

255

365

taxes as applicable. We don't serve any alcohol to individual below 21 years




Wine & Sparkling
Sparkling Wine

Sula Brut - India

An elegant wine with brilliant golden straw hues and a fresh nose
that reveals citrus and floral aromas. Persistent bubbles, fruity note
and creaminess reminiscences the classic elegance exemplifying
crafts man ship and finesse.

White Wine

Jacobs Creek — Australia
Jacob's Creek is a famous Australian winery based in the Barossa Valley wine
region. It offers a fantastic collection of fresh great tasting wines for all wine lovers.

Sula Vineyards - India

Most white wines are packed with antioxidants that have been linked to weight
loss. So looks like that glass of your favourite white wine does more than just get
you in high spirits.

Red Wine

Jacobs Creek — Australia
Jacob's Creek is a famous Australian winery based in the Barossa Valley wine
region. It offers a fantastic collection of fresh great tasting wines for all wine lovers.

Sula Vineyards - India

Many of the potential health benefits of red wine are based on its high levels of
plant nutrients called polyphenols, which have anti-inflammatory and
antioxidant properties.

3999

2999

2299

2999

2299

Our Standard measure for sprites are 30ml and a glass of wine is 150ml. Government

taxes as applicable. We don't serve any alcohol to individual below 21 years




Classic Cocktails

Mojito

White rum, fresh mint leaves, freshly squeezed lime juice, homemade simple syrup

and club soda

Margarita
Tequila, orange liqueur and freshly squeezed lime juice
(On the rocks or frozen) (Flavors-Passion fruit/Banana/Strawberry)

METRET
White rum, dark rum, orgeat syrup, orange liqueur, freshly squeezed pineapple
juice, freshly squeezed orange juice, bitters and lime juice.

Martini
Gin or Vodka | Vermouth | Stirred or Shaken

Daiquiri
Rum Freshly squeezed lime juice and homemade simple syrup,

On the rocks or frozen

Pina Colada
Rum, coconut cream and freshly squeezed pineapple juice

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry juice and freshly squeezed lime juice

Gin Fizz

Gin, freshly squeezed lime juice and demerara sugar

Bloody Mary

Vodka, tomato juice, freshly squeezed lime juice, tobacco sauce and salt

Long Island Ice Tea
Gin, white rum, tequila, vodka, orange liqueur and freshly squeezed lime juice

315

415

415

415

315

365

355

365

325

655

Our Standard measure for sprites are 30ml and a glass of wine is 150ml. Government

taxes as applicable. We don't serve any alcohol to individual below 21 years




Mocktails

Blue Lagoon
Freshly squeezed lime juice, blue curacao and soda

Cucumber Mint Cooler
Fresh mint leaves, freshly squeezed lime juice and fresh cucumber

Tropical Fizz
Freshly squeezed pineapple juice, coconut milk, orange juice and soda

Berry Lemonade Smash
Mixed berries, fresh lemon juice and soda

Apple Ginger Fizz

Apple juice, ginger juice, lemon juice and soda

Non-Alcoholic

Bottled Water with Service

Soda Water

Aerated Beverages (Coke / Sprite / Thums Up)
Diet Beverages (Diet Coke)

lced Tea (Lemon / Peach)

Energy Drink

Tea / Coffee

245

245

245

245

245

65
55
95
145
245
345
85

Our Standard measure for sprites are 30ml and a glass of wine is 150ml. Government

taxes as applicable. We don't serve any alcohol to individual below 21 years




AR
%
| HOTEL

DURGAPUR




