

Breakfast

(7:30 am to 10:30 am)

□ Indian Breakfast 🛭 🖇 🕪 488 kcal / 345 gm	350
Juice, Tea / Coffee, Bread Toast with Butter & Jam, Luchi with Sabzi / Paratha	
with Curd / Idli with Sambar and Chutney, Sweet	

Salads

(12 pm to 11 pm)

Healthy Sprout Salad 488 kcal / 345 gm

Served with a choice of

Vegetables	245
▲ Chicken ♥	265

Seasonal Salad 488 kcal / 345 gm

Served with a choice of

Vegetables	245
▲ Chicken	265

■ Green Salad 18 kcal / 150 gm 95

■ Fruit Salad 178 kcal / 320 gm
245

■ Vegetarian Non-Vegetargian

🚟 Crustacean 🐟 Fish 🛭 Egg 🐓 Chicken 🦙 Mutton 🛭 Dairy 🕪 Nuts

♦ Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats → Spicy → Soya → Mushroom → Mustard Gms may vary on actual or proportionate calculation.

Soups

(12 pm to 11 pm)

Cream of Tomato 🖟 281 kcal / 220 ml	205
Hot & Sour	
■ Vegetarian	185
🔼 Chicken 🐓 🗬 184 kcal / 220 ml	215
Manchow	
Vegetarian 139 kcal / 180 ml	185
Chicken ♥ ● 328 kcal / 180 ml	215
Sweet Corn	
Vegetarian 122 kcal / 180 ml	185
Chicken ♥ ● 280 kcal / 180 ml	215

Continental

(12 pm to 11 pm)

French Fries 308 kcal / 250 gm	215
□ Cottage Cheese Steak 🖟 🕸 258 kcal / 240 gm	455
▲ Fish & Fries 🐟 🕸 701 kcal / 340 gm	485
▲ Gondhoraj Flavoured Fish Fingers 🐟 🗳 🧈 266 kcal / 240 gm	485
▲ Grilled Fish 🐟 🗳 380 kcal / 220 gm	655
▲ Grilled Chicken 🕏 380 kcal / 220 gm	655

■ Vegetarian Non-Vegetargian

☐ Crustacean ♠ Fish ♠ Egg ♣ Chicken ♠ Mutton ☐ Dairy ♠ Nuts

★ Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats → Spicy → Soya Mushroom → Mustard Gms may vary on actual or proportionate calculation.

Sandwiches, Burgers & Pizzas (12 pm to 11 pm)

■ Vegetable Club Sandwich 659 kcal / 240 gm	325
▲ Chicken Club Sandwich ♥ 820 kcal / 265 gm	365
Veg Burger 659 kcal / 240 gm Served with a side of fries and coleslaw	325
△ Chicken Burger 🐓 🗳 🧈 820 kcal / 265 gm Served with a side of fries and coleslaw	365
■ Margarita Pizza \$\overline{\pi}\$ 659 kcal / 240 gm	355
▲ BBQ Chicken Pizza 🐓 🖥 🗳 820 kcal / 265 gm	365

Pasta (12 pm to 11 pm)

Pasta — Spaghetti / Penne 375 kcal / 320 gm
Served with choice of sauces — Arrabiatta / Alfredo

✓ Vegetarian 🍪 🗖 🕶 425

✓ Chicken 🍪 🐓

Vegetarian
 Non-Vegetargian
 Crustacean
 Fish
 Egg
 Chicken
 Mutton
 Dairy
 Nuts
 Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats
 Spicy
 Soya
 Mushroom
 Mushroom

Wok

(12 pm to 11 pm)

☐ Crispy Chilli Baby Corn / Mushroom → → 464 kcal / 240 gm	315
■ Salt & Pepper American Corn → 🔊 194 kcal / 240 gm	315
□ Chilli Paneer → → 280 kcal / 220 gm	425
▲ Kung Pao Fish 🐟 380 kcal / 220 gm	455
▲ Schezwan Chicken 🐓 🌛 🧬 380 kcal / 220 gm	455
▲ Hot Garlic Wings 🐓 🌛 🗬 411 kcal / 240 gm	425
▲ Chilli Garlic Prawns 🝜 🌙 🗬 950 kcal / 280 gm	625
Fried Rice Vegetable 394 kcal / 350 gm Chicken € 645 kcal / 350 gm Prawn ■ 814 kcal / 350 gm Mixed ■ € ● 946 kcal / 380 gm Hakka Noodles Vegetable 373 kcal / 350 gm Chicken € 682 kcal / 350 gm Prawn ■ 846 kcal / 350 gm	325 355 395 395 325 355 395
▲ Mixed 🥌 🐓 🛭 965 kcal / 380 gm	395
Thai Curry Vegetable 373 kcal / 350 gm Chicken 682 kcal / 350 gm Prawn 846 kcal / 350 gm Fish 965 kcal / 380 gm Served with Sticky Jasmine Rice	325 355 395 395

■ Vegetarian Non-Vegetargian

☐ Crustacean
 ☐ Fish
 ☐ Egg
 ☐ Chicken
 ☐ Mutton
 ☐ Dairy
 ☐ Nuts
 ☑ Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats
 ☑ Spicy
 ☑ Soya
 ☐ Mushroom
 ☑ Mushroom

Gms may vary on actual or proportionate calculation.

From Tandoor (12 pm to 3 pm & 7 pm to 11 pm)

■ Malai Paneer Tikka 🖥 🕪 258 kcal / 240 gm	365
Pahari Paneer Tikka 🖟 🕪 258 kcal / 240 gm	365
Chicken Reshmi Tikka → ♥ 432 kcal / 350 gm	385
■ Degi Murgh Tikka → ♥ 480 kcal / 350 gm	385
▲ Achari Fish Tikka 🏎 🥒 388 kcal / 350 gm	385
▲ Ajwaini Fish Tikka 🐟 🥒 392 kcal / 350 gm	385
Tandoori Chicken ♥ → 498 kcal / 350 gm Half Full	465 725
▲ Tandoori Pomfret 🐟 🥒 248 kcal / 280 gm	625
■ Tandoori Prawn S > 566 kcal / 250 gm	655
Tandoori Platter 925 kcal / prt approx ☐ Vegetarian → ☐ Chicken / Fish ♥ • →	655 725

Vegetarian
 Non-Vegetargian
 Crustacean
 Fish
 Egg
 Chicken
 Mutton
 Dairy
 Nuts
 Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats
 Spicy
 Soya
 Mushroom
 Mushroom

Vegetarian Mains

(12 pm to 3 pm & 7 pm to 11 pm)

■ Mushroom Mutter Masala	395
■ Sabz Makhani / Kadhai / Jhalfrezi 🖟 290 kcal / 280 gm	395
Paneer Makhani / Kadhai / Butter Masala 🛭 290 kcal / 280 gm	425
■ Aloo Dum Kashmiri 145 kcal / 280 gm	325
Aloo Pyaaz Bhaja 128 kcal / 280 gm	325
Chef Choice Seasonal Veg 314 kcal / 350 gm	355
■ Aloo Pyaaz Posto 112 kcal / 160 gm	355
Chanar Dalna 🖟 204 kcal / 220 gm	355
■ Dal Makhani 🖺 308 kcal / 320 gm	325
■ Dal Tadka 🖟 450 kcal / 220 gm	325
■ Bhaja Moong Dal 🖟 364 kcal / 320 gm	325
Steamed Basmati Rice 320 kcal / 350 gm	255

Side Dish

(12 pm to 11 pm)

Peas Pulao 5 320 kcal / 350 gm

Papad - Roasted / Fried 308 kcal / 250 gm	195
■ Masala Papad 301 kcal / 340 gm	225
■ Peanut Masala • → 266 kcal / 240 gm	235
■ Raita / Curd 🖟 272 kcal / 250 gm	95

275

■ Vegetarian Non-Vegetargian

🚟 Crustacean 🐟 Fish 🕛 Egg 🐓 Chicken 🦙 Mutton 🖺 Dairy 🤎 Nuts

Non - Vegetarian Mains (12 pm to 3 pm & 7 pm to 11 pm)

A	Chicken Makhani / Kadhai /	455
	Butter Masala 🐓 🕪 🌛 365 kcal / 350 gm	
A	Kasha Murgi 🐓 🕪 🌛 226 kcal / 350 gm	455
A	Jungli Murgi (Pre Order) 🐓 🧈 1072 kcal / 350 gm	655
A	Kasha Mansho 🕇 🧈 496 kcal / 350 gm	655
A	Mutton Rogan Josh 🖒 🧈 975 kcal / 350 gm	655
A	Homemade Mutton Curry 🖒 🌛 1072 kcal / 350 gm	655
A	Katla Kalia ♠ → 375kcal / 375 gm	465
A	Pomfret Masala 🐟 🧈 248 kcal / 280 gm	625
A	Prawn Masala / Malai Curry 🝜 🥒 566 kcal / 250 gm	655
	Sorse Illish 🐟 🌙 🖨 450 kcal / 250 gm	695

Indian Breads (12 pm to 3 pm & 7 pm to 11 pm)

■ Tandoori Roti 🕸 🖟 300 kcal / 120 gm Plain / Butter	85
■ Tandoori Naan 🕸 🖟 420 kcal / 120 gm Plain / Butter / Garlic	85
■ Tandoori Paratha 😻 🖟 340 kcal / 120 gm Plain / Lachcha / Ajwain	85
■ Stuffed Kulcha 🕸 🖟 360 kcal / 120 gm Aloo / Pyaaz / Paneer	125
□ Phulka(2pcs) 🕸 🗓 142 kcal / 80 gm	105
□ Luchi(2pcs) 🔰 141 kcal / 120 gm	105

■ Vegetarian
■ Non-Vegetargian

☐ Crustacean ♠ Fish ☐ Egg ♥ Chicken ♠ Mutton ☐ Dairy № Nuts

♦ Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats → Spicy → Soya → Mushroom → Mustard Gms may vary on actual or proportionate calculation.

Dessert (12 pm to 11 pm)

Rasgulla (2pcs) 😻 🖺 256 kcal / 100 gm	175
☐ Gulab Jamun (2pcs) 🕸 266 kcal / 100 gm	175
Sandesh (2pcs) ♦ 6 266 kcal / 100 gm	175
▲ Hot Brownie(2pcs) 🕸 🖟 250 kcal / 100 gm	295
lce Cream (255 kg) / 100 gm	265

PEERLESS SIGNATURE

(12 pm to 3 pm & 7 pm to 11 pm)

Ahaar Thali 🖟 🥒 842 kcal (Veg thali)	595
Bhoj ♣ ∳ 🖟 № → 954 kcal / thali (Choice of 2 non-veg dishes)	795
Maha Bhoi 🚟 🍻 🚡 🕪 → 992 kcal (Choice of 3 non-veg dishes)	895

■ Vegetarian ■ Non-Vegetargian

☐ Crustacean
 ☐ Fish
 ☐ Egg
 ☐ Chicken
 ☐ Mutton
 ☐ Dairy
 ☐ Nuts
 ☐ Contains Wheat / Rye / Barley / Oats
 ☐ Spicy
 ☐ Soya
 ☐ Mushroom
 ☐ Mushroom
 ☐ Mushroom
 ☐ Mushroom

Gms may vary on actual or proportionate calculation.



The Hops

Vat 69

Ballantine's Finest

Black Dog Centenary

Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve

Corona 330 MI	515
Budweiser 650 MI	495
Tuborg 650 MI	365
Carlsberg 650 MI	365
Kingfisher 650 MI	335
Single Malt	
Glenmorangie Original-Highland	695
Glenkinchie -Lowland	695
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs -Speyside	695
Glenlivet 12 Yrs -Speyside	695
Premium Scotch	
Jonnie Walker Black Label	525
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs	555
Teachers 50	365
Jonnie Walker Red Label	365

Our Standard measure for sprites are 30ml and a glass of wine is 150ml. Government taxes as applicable. We don't serve any alcohol to individual below 21 years

365

365

355

325

Blended Scotch	
100 Pipers	325
Teachers Highland Cream	325
Blender Pride	245
Blender Pride Reserve	255
Bourbon Whisky	
Jim Beam	495
Vodka	
Cîroc	575
Grey Goose	575
Absolut	345
Smirnoff	215
Rum	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	215
Bacardi Lemon	215
Old Monk	175
Gin	
Gordons	255
Tequila	
Camino Silver	365

Wine & Sparkling

Sparkling Wine

Sula Brut - India

An elegant wine with brilliant golden straw hues and a fresh nose that reveals citrus and floral aromas. Persistent bubbles, fruity note and creaminess reminiscences the classic elegance exemplifying

White Wine

crafts man ship and finesse.

Jacobs Creek — Australia

Jacob's Creek is a famous Australian winery based in the Barossa Valley wine
region. It offers a fantastic collection of fresh great tasting wines for all wine lovers.

Sula Vineyards - India

Most white wines are packed with antioxidants that have been linked to weight loss. So looks like that glass of your favourite white wine does more than just get

Red Wine

you in high spirits.

Jacobs Creek — Australia

Jacob's Creek is a famous Australian winery based in the Barossa Valley wine region. It offers a fantastic collection of fresh great tasting wines for all wine lovers.

Sula Vineyards - India

Many of the potential health benefits of red wine are based on its high levels of plant nutrients called polyphenols, which have anti-inflammatory and antioxidant properties.

2299

Classic Cocktails

Mojito White rum, fresh mint leaves, freshly squeezed lime juice, homemade simple syrup and club soda	315
Margarita Tequila, orange liqueur and freshly squeezed lime juice (On the rocks or frozen) (Flavors-Passion fruit/Banana/Strawberry)	415
Mai Tai White rum, dark rum, orgeat syrup, orange liqueur, freshly squeezed pineapple juice, freshly squeezed orange juice, bitters and lime juice.	415
Martini Gin or Vodka Vermouth Stirred or Shaken	415
Daiquiri Rum Freshly squeezed lime juice and homemade simple syrup, On the rocks or frozen	315
Pina Colada Rum, coconut cream and freshly squeezed pineapple juice	365
Cosmopolitan Vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry juice and freshly squeezed lime juice	355
Gin Fizz Gin, freshly squeezed lime juice and demerara sugar	365
Bloody Mary Vodka, tomato juice, freshly squeezed lime juice, tobacco sauce and salt	325
Long Island Ice Tea Gin, white rum, tequila, vodka, orange liqueur and freshly squeezed lime juice	655

Mocktails

Blue Lagoon Freshly squeezed lime juice, blue curacao and soda	245
Cucumber Mint Cooler Fresh mint leaves, freshly squeezed lime juice and fresh cucumber	245
Tropical Fizz Freshly squeezed pineapple juice, coconut milk, orange juice and soda	245
Berry Lemonade Smash Mixed berries, fresh lemon juice and soda	245
Apple Ginger Fizz Apple juice, ginger juice, lemon juice and soda	245
Non-Alcoholic	
Non-Alcoholic Bottled Water with Service	65
	65 55
Bottled Water with Service	
Bottled Water with Service Soda Water	55
Bottled Water with Service Soda Water Aerated Beverages (Coke / Sprite / Thums Up)	55 95
Bottled Water with Service Soda Water Aerated Beverages (Coke / Sprite / Thums Up) Diet Beverages (Diet Coke)	55 95 145

